CALIDA HOLDING AG

CALIDA HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH0126639464  WKN:

Overview
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Price
31.60 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.64% (0.20)

CH0126639464
CALN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
271 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

30.95 CHF (20)
31.50 CHF (250)
31.50 CHF
31.60 CHF
30.90 CHF
31.40 CHF
31.381616 CHF
3,582
112,408.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=105355008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0126639464&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0126639464&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0e71dc2e7d570e8196ea11be68a5e19241e7a25eabd5928e8a836ef89573a69&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d2d8a78f382a8b1d&time=1721284051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e6590ef525af3836eead7c4b2a398eb0c05bf31ee64a48dadd9834e611e15f5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72d36943531bc7a38&time=1721284051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e914ac242edda96943acbb66db4b04daee94574d5cc087138270a1675d94339&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18c4ff210451b28b7&time=1721284051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16da1443b07bd14e548ce1dfb7b2f551b01c6e0039776592c69a2e4220fbacaa&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44bf9015dbf1f2c72&time=1721284051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8592d23b58da7cc71527d2f4304095592875686542be896b491d338ec61239e9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b94d419b299034a7e&time=1721284051&tool=RSC

CALIDA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
31.60 CHF

Difference (] 0.64% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CH0126639464
Symbol CALN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 271 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.95 CHF (20)
Ask (Ask size) 31.50 CHF (250)
Open 31.50 CHF
High 31.60 CHF
Low 30.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 31.40 CHF
VWAP 31.381616 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,582
Trading volume 112,408.95
Number of trades 113
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.86% -10.73% -16.62%
Perf (abs.) +3.60 -3.80 -6.30
Beta 0.43 0.51 0.84
Volatility = 23.56 26.34 34.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/

31.16 CHF (3,489
30.79 CHF (3,256
29.48 CHF (6,474
29.38 CHF (6,791

26.05 CHF (2024/02/06
36.50 CHF (2023/07/31
25.00 CHF (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:30 31.60 CHF 0.11

16

London Stock 2022/07/ 16:48 44.425 CHF 0.06

Exchange 28

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 25.20 EUR 0.00
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 25.30 EUR 0.00
28

)
)
)
)
32.00 CHF (2024/07/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

113
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108580224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45516823

CALIDA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

CALIDA
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Contact Details
CALIDA HOLDING AG

Bahnstrasse - 6208 Oberkirch
Telefon: +41-41-925-45-25

Fax: +41-41-925-46-41

E-mail: contact@calidagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix Chairman of Managing
Sulzberger Board

Hanna Huber Member of Executive

Committee
Daniel Member of Executive
Gemperle Committee
Dave Miller = Member of Executive
Committee
Manuela Member of Executive
Ottiger Committee

Board of directors

Allan
Kellenberger
Eric Sibbern
Gregor Greber
Laurence
Bourdon-Tracol
Patricia Gandji
Stefan Portmann

Thomas Stocklin

Félix Sulzberger

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:contact@calidagroup.com
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